
Name Email Email Address Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Organization Job title
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com sfreeman@porthouston.com
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com ifontenot@porthouston.com
Alexis S. King aking@porthouston.com aking@porthouston.com
Dean Ainuddin nainuddin@porthouston.com nainuddin@porthouston.com
Roger Gonzales (Unverified) 3brg.group@gmail.com 2238 Sun Chase Blvd New Braunfels TX 78130 5126534340 RGON Corp Project Manager
Derek L. Garrett dgarrett@porthouston.com dgarrett@porthouston.com
Trey Custer Trey@custerfence.com Trey@custerfence.com 2147 County RD 367 Alvin TX 77511 2816450932 Custer Fence owner/manager
Eduardo Mejia emejia@porthouston.com emejia@porthouston.com
Janice Salinas jsalinas@porthouston.com jsalinas@porthouston.com
Latoria Reid lreid@porthouston.com lreid@porthouston.com
Aciain, Francisco (EEO) Francisco.Aciain@eeo.hctx.net Francisco.Aciain@eeo.hctx.net
Joshua Day JDay@fosterfence.com JDay@fosterfence.com 16700 Beaumont Hwy Houston TX 77049 713-376-1617 Foster Fence Account Manager / Estimator
Gabriel Birhiray (Guest) (Unverified) bigabco@aol.com P.O. BOX 772287 HOUSTON TX 77215-2287 7137879883 BIGAB COMPANY, L. C. President
Sabeeta Bidasie-Singh sbidasiesi@porthouston.com sbidasiesi@porthouston.com
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